INVITATION TO BID FOR THE PAINTING OF BUILDING D1, 

E & F 

1. The Iloilo Science and Technology University – Miagao Campus, through FY 2026-

Fund 164 intends to apply the sum of ONE MILLION THREE HUNDRED 

THOUSAND PESOS ONLY (Php 1,300,000.00) as the Approved Budget of Contract 

(ABC) to payments under the contract for the Painting of Building D1, E & F with Project 

Reference No. ISAT U MC-INFRA-2025-01-06. Bids received in excess of the ABC shall 

be automatically rejected at bid opening.